MAGGIO

Fascicolo

1 10.14.18 N.236/2023
2 10.14.18 N.242/2023
3 10.14.18 N.244/2023
4 10.14.18 N.245/2023
5 10.14.18 N.251/2023
6 10.14.18 N.253/2023
7 10.14.18 N.256/2023
8 10.14.18 N.260/2023
9 10.14.18 N.261/2023
10 10.14.18 N.262/2023

11 10.14.18 N.275/2023

Tipo

CILA
CILA
CILA
CILA-S
CILA
CILA
CILA
CILA
CILA
CILA

CILA

Tipo Opera

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria
Manutenzione
straordinaria
Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

Manutenzione
straordinaria

N. Prot.

33358
34295
34318
34438
34929
35239
35431
35693
35752
35767

37109

Data

12/05/2023
17/05/2023
17/05/2023
18/05/2023
22/05/2023
23/05/2023
23/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023
24/05/2023

30/05/2023



